
U16 Girls Fixtures 2023/24
Southeast Conference

Date Day Tip Off Time Home Team Away Team Location

02/12/2023 Saturday 13:00 Under 16 Girls Brentwood Fire Notley Sports Centre at Notley high School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

09/12/2023 Saturday 16:00 Southend Scorpions Under 16 Girls Southend Leisure and Tennis Centre, SS2 4FA

06/01/2024 Saturday 13:00 Under 16 Girls Saints Basketball Folkestone Notley Sports Centre at Notley high School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

13/01/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 16 Girls Norwich Hawks Notley Sports Centre at Notley high School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

27/01/2024 Sunday 11:00 Kent Crusaders Under 16 Girls Brompton Academy, ME7 5HT

03/02/2024 Saturday 13:00 Under 16 Girls Cambridge Cats Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

10/02/2024 Saturday 12:00 Brentwood Leopards Under 16 Girls Brentwood County High School, CM14 4JF

17/02/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 16 Girls Norfolk Iceni Notley Sports Centre at Notley high School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

24/02/2024 Saturday 13:00 Under 16 Girls Essex Rebels Notley Sports Centre at Notley high School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

02/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 16 Girls AQ Astros (Thurrock) Notley Sports Centre at Notley high School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

09/03/2024 Saturday 14:00 Brentwood Fire Under 16 Girls Becket Keys Church of England Secondary School, CM15 9DA

16/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 16 Girls Southend Scorpions Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY
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